Education SPLOST Scorecard

In August, the Gwinnett Chamber Board of Directors approved a resolution to support the county's education SPLOST (ESPLOST). The ESPLOST is a renewal to an existing sales tax that funds the county's school systems, from technology investments to facility improvements.



Carole Boyce
School Board District I







Steven Knudsen
School Board District II







Dr. Mary Kay Murphy School Board District III







Everton Blair, Jr.School Board District IV







Louise Radloff
School Board District V



